
DAF Cup hos DAF Silkeborg Den 18.10.2015 str

Bane-

Tid

hundens

tid fejl vægr

fejl-

point

turn.-

Point

point

Randers

point

Silkeborg Indiv

Agility Begynder 

12 Lærke Dam Alma Border Silkeborg S 50 31,44 0 0 0,00 6 6 1s

3 Helena Patscheider Simba Blanding Silkeborg L 50 36,85 0 0 0,00 5 5 1l

6 Lisbeth Helles Pippi Kooiker Randers M 50 30,15 1 0 5,00 4 4 1m

7 Betina Hedegaard Onkel Kooiker Silkeborg M 50 40,50 0 1 5,00 3 3

8 Else Friis Nielsen Zafir Sheltie Randers M 50 40,56 0 1 5,00 2 2

5 Lars Simesen Sigurd Westie Randers L 50 55,97 0 0 5,97 1 1 2l

9 Kevin Hansen Lucy Staff.Bull.Ter Randers M 50 46,18 0 2 10,00 0

1 Anette Skovbo Chilli Westie Randers L 50 58,00 0 1 13,00 0

11 Susanne Thuesen Leo Labrador Silkeborg S 50 32,56 2 1 15,00 0

2 Gurli Pedersen Aurora Westie Randers L 50 73,68 0 0 23,68 0

4 Josephine Offenbach Kiko Blanding Randers L 50 afm #### 0

10 Jane Bak Salli Labrador Randers S 50 disk #### 0

47 Enja Abdene Riki Blanding Randers S 50 disk #### 0

0,00

0,00
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26 Daniel Eichler Neo Py Silkeborg S 46 30,97 0 0 0,00 5 5 1s

25 Jens Sørensen Deefer Labrador Silkeborg S 46 38,56 0 0 0,00 4 4 2s

21 Line Hvass Nielsen Blondi Japansk Spids Silkeborg M 46 38,84 0 0 0,00 3 3 1m

27 Anne Klitgaard Pi Border Silkeborg S 46 39,82 2 0 10,00 0

19 Inge Jepsson Mickie Sheltie Silkeborg M 46 48,31 1 1 12,31 0

20 Karen Skals Dusty Sheltie Randers M 46 64,32 0 0 18,32 2 2

13 Susanne Thuesen Mitzi Westie Silkeborg Ls 46 65,16 0 0 19,16 0 1l

23 Camilla Guldhammer Queen Border Silkeborg S 46 44,75 2 2 20,00 0

18 Annette Jørgensen Ib Westie Silkeborg L 46 63,40 1 0 22,40 0 2l

14 Mette Thumand Balto Coton Silkeborg L 46 93,60 0 1 52,60 0

15 Mette Hesel Bailey Blanding Silkeborg L 46 afm #### 0

16 Lena Thisted Terkel Dværgpudel Silkeborg L 46 afm #### 0

24 Anne Baad Cody Border Silkeborg S 46 afm #### 0

17 Nanna Bro Pil DS Gårdhund Randers L 46 disk #### 0

22 Karen Madsen Dumle Hønsespringer Silkeborg Ss 46 disk #### 0

0,00

DAF-cup

DAF-cup



DAF Cup hos DAF Silkeborg Den 18.10.2015 str
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28 Daniel Eichler Lassie Sheltie Silkeborg Ls 52 42,19 0 0 0,00 6 6 1l

36 Inger Drengsgaard Sammy Sheltie Silkeborg Ms 52 48,31 0 0 0,00 5 5 1m

34 Anne Klitgaard Martha CKC Spaniel Silkeborg L 52 55,44 0 0 3,44 4 4 2l

38 Maiken Dreier Baloo Sheltie Silkeborg M 52 42,72 1 0 5,00 0 2m

45 Lone Bech Nuka Labrador Silkeborg Ss 52 47,35 1 0 5,00 0 1s

31 Michala Bisballe Fanta JR Terrier Silkeborg Ls 52 51,68 1 0 5,00 0

39 Birgitte R. Hansen Xoro Sheltie Silkeborg M 52 52,78 0 1 5,78 0 3m

37 Karen Skals Jo-Jo Sheltie Randers Ms 52 60,15 0 0 8,15 3 3

30 Inge Jepsson Oliver Blanding Silkeborg Ls 52 63,18 1 0 16,18 0

35 Else Friis Nielsen Laica Sheltie Randers Ms 52 66,37 0 2 24,37 2 2

44 Kaj Pedersen Pepsi Blanding Silkeborg S 52 41,69 4 1 25,00 0

41 Charlotte Lyrskov Tess FT Springer Silkeborg M 52 75,03 1 2 38,03 0

42 Inger Drengsgaard Robin Sheltie Silkeborg M 52 79,56 2 1 42,56 0

29 Jeanette Borresen Mille CKV Spaniel Randers Ls 52 afm #### 0

33 Jeanette Borresen Sally CKC Spaniel Randers L 52 afm #### 0

40 Allan Sørensen Fine Foxterrier Silkeborg M 52 afm #### 0

32 Betina Hedegaard Fenja Papillon Silkeborg L 52 disk #### 0

43 Maiken Dreier Ozzy Sheltie Silkeborg M 52 disk #### 0

46 Jane Bak Malli Labrador Randers S 52 disk #### 0

0,00

0,00

0,00

DAF Cup hos DAF Silkeborg Den 18.10.2015 str
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12 Lærke Dam Alma Border Silkeborg S 40 22,90 0 0 0,00 6 6 1s

10 Jane Bak Salli Labrador Randers S 40 23,34 0 0 0,00 5 5

3 Helena Patscheider Simba Blanding Silkeborg L 40 36,66 0 0 0,00 4 4 1l

5 Lars Simesen Sigurd Westie Randers L 40 38,60 0 0 0,00 3 3 2l

8 Else Friis Nielsen Zafir Sheltie Randers M 40 41,13 0 0 1,13 2 2 1m

1 Anette Skovbo Chilli Westie Randers L 40 44,90 0 0 4,90 0

9 Kevin Hansen Lucy Staff.Bull.Ter Randers M 40 36,03 0 2 10,00 0

2 Gurli Pedersen Aurora Westie Randers L 40 57,47 0 0 17,47 0

4 Josephine Offenbach Kiko Blanding Randers L 40 afm #### 0

6 Lisbeth Helles Pippi Kooiker Randers M 40 disk #### 0

7 Betina Hedegaard Onkel Kooiker Silkeborg M 40 disk #### 0

11 Susanne Thuesen Leo Labrador Silkeborg S 40 disk #### 0

47 Enja Abdene Riki Blanding Randers S 40 disk #### 0

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

DAF-cup

DAF-cup
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26 Daniel Eichler Neo Py Silkeborg S 40 25,65 0 0 0,00 5 5 1s

22 Karen Madsen Dumle Hønsespringer Silkeborg Ss 40 34,09 0 0 0,00 4 4 2s

25 Jens Sørensen Deefer Labrador Silkeborg S 40 34,15 0 0 0,00 3 3

21 Line Hvass Nielsen Blondi Japansk Spids Silkeborg M 40 37,38 0 0 0,00 0 1m

27 Anne Klitgaard Pi Border Silkeborg S 40 34,18 0 1 5,00 0

20 Karen Skals Dusty Sheltie Randers M 40 63,75 0 1 28,75 2 2

17 Nanna Bro Pil DS Gårdhund Randers L 40 63,34 0 2 33,34 1 1 1l

13 Susanne Thuesen Mitzi Westie Silkeborg Ls 40 75,90 0 0 35,90 0 2l

15 Mette Hesel Bailey Blanding Silkeborg L 40 afm #### 0

16 Lena Thisted Terkel Dværgpudel Silkeborg L 40 afm #### 0

24 Anne Baad Cody Border Silkeborg S 40 afm #### 0

14 Mette Thumand Balto Coton Silkeborg L 40 disk #### 0

18 Annette Jørgensen Ib Westie Silkeborg L 40 disk #### 0

19 Inge Jepsson Mickie Sheltie Silkeborg M 40 disk #### 0

23 Camilla Guldhammer Queen Border Silkeborg S 40 disk #### 0
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43 Maiken Dreier Ozzy Sheltie Silkeborg M 50 31,57 0 0 0,00 6 6 1m

44 Kaj Pedersen Pepsi Blanding Silkeborg S 50 36,21 0 0 0,00 5 5 1s

28 Daniel Eichler Lassie Sheltie Silkeborg Ls 50 37,22 0 0 0,00 4 4 1l

45 Lone Bech Nuka Labrador Silkeborg Ss 50 39,53 0 0 0,00 0

36 Inger Drengsgaard Sammy Sheltie Silkeborg Ms 50 43,59 0 0 0,00 0 2m

32 Betina Hedegaard Fenja Papillon Silkeborg L 50 45,09 0 0 0,00 0 2l

30 Inge Jepsson Oliver Blanding Silkeborg Ls 50 49,09 0 0 0,00 0

41 Charlotte Lyrskov Tess FT Springer Silkeborg M 50 47,06 0 1 5,00 0 3m

37 Karen Skals Jo-Jo Sheltie Randers Ms 50 55,18 0 0 5,18 3 3

39 Birgitte R. Hansen Xoro Sheltie Silkeborg M 50 50,63 0 1 5,63 0

34 Anne Klitgaard Martha CKC Spaniel Silkeborg L 50 57,44 0 0 7,44 0

35 Else Friis Nielsen Laica Sheltie Randers Ms 50 57,91 0 0 7,91 2 2

42 Inger Drengsgaard Robin Sheltie Silkeborg M 50 54,22 0 1 9,22 0

46 Jane Bak Malli Labrador Randers S 50 47,13 1 1 10,00 1 1

31 Michala Bisballe Fanta JR Terrier Silkeborg Ls 50 56,87 1 0 11,87 0

29 Jeanette Borresen Mille CKV Spaniel Randers Ls 50 afm #### 0

33 Jeanette Borresen Sally CKC Spaniel Randers L 50 afm #### 0

40 Allan Sørensen Fine Foxterrier Silkeborg M 50 afm #### 0

38 Maiken Dreier Baloo Sheltie Silkeborg M 50 disk #### 0

0,00

Point i alt 111 33 78

Randers Silkeborg

DAF-cup

DAF-cup


